
U13WS
LPJS Stratford Sabre
26 February 2023 - 10:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DOWDEN Eva MILL 05/05/2011
2 MADDOCK Maddeline MILL 18/03/2011
3 BUXTON Sophie SHAKS GBR 25/03/2011
4 DAY Phoebe MXF GBR 03/08/2011
5 FRANKLIN Charlotte SHAKS GBR 25/11/2011
6 GREENWOOD Samantha KKFC GBR 8 13/06/2010
7 HALLIDAY Evie TMFCF GBR 15 16/09/2010
8 HUGHES Hannah TAUNDBFC GBR 21 07/01/2011
9 KABELIS Karolina PDFA GBR 15 29/04/2011
10 LEWANDOWSKA Klaudia STORVSC GBR 10 08/04/2010
11 MCDOUGALL Alicia CAMDFC GBR 16 12/08/2010
12 MCINTOSH Eleanor TMFCF GBR 26/11/2010
13 SIBELIUS Eyren TRURFC GBR 11/02/2011
14 WALKER Dita STORVSC GBR 9 01/10/2010
15 WILLIAMS Tia LEICFC GBR 13/11/2011

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db


3 poules of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

3 poules of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined poule results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db


U13WS
LPJS Stratford Sabre
26 February 2023 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 GREENWOOD Samantha KKFC GBR 8
2 WALKER Dita STORVSC GBR 9
3 LEWANDOWSKA Klaudia STORVSC GBR 10
4 HALLIDAY Evie TMFCF GBR 15
5 KABELIS Karolina PDFA GBR 15
6 MCDOUGALL Alicia CAMDFC GBR 16
7 HUGHES Hannah TAUNDBFC GBR 21
8 MADDOCK Maddeline MILL
9 SIBELIUS Eyren TRURFC GBR
10 FRANKLIN Charlotte SHAKS GBR
11 DOWDEN Eva MILL
12 MCINTOSH Eleanor TMFCF GBR
13 WILLIAMS Tia LEICFC GBR
14 BUXTON Sophie SHAKS GBR
15 DAY Phoebe MXF GBR

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db


U13WS
LPJS Stratford Sabre
26 February 2023 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 8
Referee(s):

HIYAMA Ryuki (SHAKS)
CLEWETT David (SHAKS)

HUGHES Hannah TAUNDBFC / GBR

WILLIAMS Tia LEICFC / GBR

GREENWOOD Samantha KKFC / GBR

DOWDEN Eva MILL

MCDOUGALL Alicia CAMDFC / GBR

Piste 9
Referee(s):

HIYAMA Yoji (SHAKS)
COTOROGEA Victor (CFC)

KABELIS Karolina PDFA / GBR

MCINTOSH Eleanor TMFCF / GBR

BUXTON Sophie SHAKS / GBR

MADDOCK Maddeline MILL

WALKER Dita STORVSC / GBR

Piste 10
Referee(s):

TOPLIS Ian (FA)
GOODMAN Tom (BFC)

LEWANDOWSKA Klaudia STORVSC / GBR

FRANKLIN Charlotte SHAKS / GBR

HALLIDAY Evie TMFCF / GBR

DAY Phoebe MXF / GBR

SIBELIUS Eyren TRURFC / GBR

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db


U13WS
LPJS Stratford Sabre
26 February 2023 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MCDOUGALL Alicia CAMDFC GBR 4 1.00 20 4 +16 Advanced
2T KABELIS Karolina PDFA GBR 4 1.00 20 12 +8 Advanced
2T LEWANDOWSKA Klaudia STORVSC GBR 4 1.00 20 12 +8 Advanced
4 SIBELIUS Eyren TRURFC GBR 3 0.75 17 9 +8 Advanced
5 HUGHES Hannah TAUNDBFC GBR 3 0.75 16 12 +4 Advanced
6T WALKER Dita STORVSC GBR 2 0.50 18 15 +3 Advanced
6T MADDOCK Maddeline MILL 2 0.50 18 15 +3 Advanced
8 GREENWOOD Samantha KKFC GBR 2 0.50 16 13 +3 Advanced
9 FRANKLIN Charlotte SHAKS GBR 1 0.25 12 16 -4 Advanced
10T DAY Phoebe MXF GBR 1 0.25 11 16 -5 Advanced
10T BUXTON Sophie SHAKS GBR 1 0.25 11 16 -5 Advanced
12 HALLIDAY Evie TMFCF GBR 1 0.25 11 18 -7 Advanced
13 MCINTOSH Eleanor TMFCF GBR 1 0.25 10 19 -9 Advanced
14 DOWDEN Eva MILL 1 0.25 8 17 -9 Advanced
15 WILLIAMS Tia LEICFC GBR 0 0.00 6 20 -14 Advanced

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db
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LPJS Stratford Sabre
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FE_FIE_0007

Piste 8
Referee(s):

WILLIAMS Tia LEICFC / GBR

WALKER Dita STORVSC / GBR

HALLIDAY Evie TMFCF / GBR

MADDOCK Maddeline MILL

MCDOUGALL Alicia CAMDFC / GBR

Piste 9
Referee(s):

HUGHES Hannah TAUNDBFC / GBR

KABELIS Karolina PDFA / GBR

BUXTON Sophie SHAKS / GBR

GREENWOOD Samantha KKFC / GBR

MCINTOSH Eleanor TMFCF / GBR

Piste 10
Referee(s):

SIBELIUS Eyren TRURFC / GBR

FRANKLIN Charlotte SHAKS / GBR

DAY Phoebe MXF / GBR

DOWDEN Eva MILL

LEWANDOWSKA Klaudia STORVSC / GBR

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db


U13WS
LPJS Stratford Sabre
26 February 2023 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MCDOUGALL Alicia CAMDFC GBR 8 1.00 40 9 +31 Advanced
2 LEWANDOWSKA Klaudia STORVSC GBR 7 0.88 38 25 +13 Advanced
3 HUGHES Hannah TAUNDBFC GBR 6 0.75 35 25 +10 Advanced
4 KABELIS Karolina PDFA GBR 6 0.75 34 28 +6 Advanced
5 GREENWOOD Samantha KKFC GBR 5 0.63 34 23 +11 Advanced
6 SIBELIUS Eyren TRURFC GBR 5 0.63 30 22 +8 Advanced
7 DAY Phoebe MXF GBR 5 0.63 31 24 +7 Advanced
8 WALKER Dita STORVSC GBR 4 0.50 31 30 +1 Advanced
9 MADDOCK Maddeline MILL 4 0.50 31 31 0 Advanced
10 HALLIDAY Evie TMFCF GBR 3 0.38 27 32 -5 Advanced
11 BUXTON Sophie SHAKS GBR 3 0.38 26 31 -5 Advanced
12 DOWDEN Eva MILL 2 0.25 17 35 -18 Advanced
13 FRANKLIN Charlotte SHAKS GBR 1 0.13 24 36 -12 Advanced
14 MCINTOSH Eleanor TMFCF GBR 1 0.13 18 39 -21 Advanced
15 WILLIAMS Tia LEICFC GBR 0 0.00 14 40 -26 Advanced

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db
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http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db


U13WS
LPJS Stratford Sabre
26 February 2023 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MCDOUGALL Alicia CAMDFC GBR 12/08/2010
2 HUGHES Hannah TAUNDBFC GBR 07/01/2011
3T GREENWOOD Samantha KKFC GBR 13/06/2010
3T LEWANDOWSKA Klaudia STORVSC GBR 08/04/2010
5 KABELIS Karolina PDFA GBR 29/04/2011
6 SIBELIUS Eyren TRURFC GBR 11/02/2011
7 WALKER Dita STORVSC GBR 01/10/2010
8 HALLIDAY Evie TMFCF GBR 16/09/2010
9 DAY Phoebe MXF GBR 03/08/2011
10 MADDOCK Maddeline MILL 18/03/2011
11 BUXTON Sophie SHAKS GBR 25/03/2011
12 DOWDEN Eva MILL 05/05/2011
13 FRANKLIN Charlotte SHAKS GBR 25/11/2011
14 MCINTOSH Eleanor TMFCF GBR 26/11/2010
15 WILLIAMS Tia LEICFC GBR 13/11/2011

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db


U13WS
LPJS Stratford Sabre
26 February 2023 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CLEWETT David Ref: 1
COTOROGEA Victor Ref: 1
GOODMAN Tom Ref: 1
HIYAMA Ryuki Ref: 1
HIYAMA Yoji Ref: 1
TOPLIS Ian Ref: 1

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db


Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 7
Number of countries represented: 1

GBR: 13 participants

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db



